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Rank Category Name Club 10km Finish 20km
1 19-39 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΑΔΗΣ SALOMON HELLAS 00:54:54.77 01:51:52.44
2 19-39 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ 00:58:41.75 02:05:34.34
3 40-49 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΥΛΩΝΙΔΗΣ HARDBODY GYM & KOYRKOYRIKHS GROUP 00:59:18.30 02:06:47.15
4 40-49 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 01:01:21.13 02:09:34.53
5 40-49 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ 1000 ΔΕΝΤΡΑ/ WWW.VITA4YOU.GR 01:04:52.42 02:16:55.12
6 19-39 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ 01:02:56.00 02:17:54.21
7 40-49 DIMITRIOS KOROLOGOS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:02:56.25 02:19:05.37
8 19-39 ΣΥΜΕΩΝ ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΣΔ ΖΕΥΣ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ 01:05:49.53 02:22:52.71
9 19-39 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΖΟΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ BIKES-DYNAFIT RUN 01:01:35.85 02:25:05.20
10 19-39 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΟΣ SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS 01:06:53.20 02:25:18.54
11 19-39 ΧΑΡΙΤΩΝ ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS 01:09:25.46 02:27:05.65
12 19-39 DIMITRIOS FRIDAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:05:50.11 02:27:24.89
13 Women KATERINA CEKOSKA ΣΔΥΘ 01:07:04.31 02:27:46.00
14 19-39 ANASTASIOS OURGANTZOGLOU Ο.Μ.ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 01:04:59.59 02:28:12.17
15 40-49 NIKOLAOS MANTSOS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:10:04.43 02:30:12.84
16 40-49 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΟΝΓΙΑΛΙΔΗΣ Α.Π.Σ.Δ. ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:08:19.39 02:31:08.98
17 40-49 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΜΙΛΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ 01:12:31.19 02:33:28.53
18 19-39 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΑΤΣΑΣ SIATISTA NOUNTAIN RUNNERS 01:09:29.89 02:33:28.53
19 15-18 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΣΧΟΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 01:06:26.71 02:33:28.53
20 19-39 ILIAS KOTZAOGLOU SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:08:49.60 02:34:23.25
21 19-39 13 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΠΑΤΖΙΟΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:10:57.64 02:34:28.14
22 40-49 PAVLOS PANTELIADIS ZEUSRUNNERS 01:11:14.25 02:36:22.74
23 19-39 ΒΗΣΣΑΡΙΩΝ ΠΑΙΔΟΚΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:08:39.80 02:40:43.73
24 19-39 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΟΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 01:12:04.00 02:41:00.00
25 50 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗΣ DRASIBIKE KOMOTINI 01:16:34.46 02:44:57.13
26 40-49 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΦΟΓΑΖΟΣ O.Π.Ο.Π. 01:12:12.77 02:47:17.82
27 19-39 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΟΡΟΜΠΙΛΗΣ 01:17:47.69 02:50:05.94
28 50 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΣΔΟΕ ΕΟΡΔΑΙΑΣ 01:18:35.17 02:50:24.15
29 19-39 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ 01:19:04.60 02:53:16.69
30 19-39 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΕΡΧΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ IRENASTRAININGTEAM-AKSAM 01:20:58.67 02:53:46.13
31 50 KAMΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΕΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:21:18.58 02:53:46.13
32 Women ΙΡΕΝΑ ΜΑΛΙΜΠΟΡΣΚΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ IRENASTRAININGTEAM-AKSAM 01:20:59.00 02:53:56.00
33 40-49 73 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ MOUNTAIN RUNNERS 01:21:58.41 02:54:01.34
34 50 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΙΖΑΣ ΠΟ. ΦΥ. Ο. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 01:22:02.18 02:54:12.18
35 19-39 VASILEIOS KAMPAKIS FLOGA - UFC- SFENDAMI 01:18:47.12 02:54:31.47
36 40-49 KOSTANTINOS MARTINIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:21:10.41 02:54:59.68
37 40-49 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΠΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ 01:23:15.63 02:55:01.90
38 50 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 01:21:28.31 02:55:57.58
39 Women ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΜΑΡΤΟΥ KASIMIS TRAINING 01:22:06.30 02:56:31.10
40 19-39 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ 01:19:17.74 02:56:39.40
41 19-39 NIKOLAOS SFITIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:27:11.12 02:59:44.22
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42 50 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΓΚΕΡΑΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:28:23.30 03:00:32.44
43 40-49 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΠΣΔ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:27:17.88 03:01:10.64
44 40-49 GEORGIOS LIOUSAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:24:28.83 03:01:45.71
45 19-39 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΤΑΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:20:01.48 03:02:09.28
46 40-49 01:24:19.17 03:03:01.27
47 19-39 ROMANOS PARRIS NIKAS 01:21:42.18 03:03:18.90
48 19-39 ACHILLEAS PETROPOULOS XAMOS 01:21:54.97 03:05:34.79
49 19-39 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΣΔΥΘ 01:24:03.19 03:06:00.36
50 40-49 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΟΝΓΙΑΛΙΔΗΣ Α.Π.Σ.Δ. ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:24:22.31 03:06:52.56
51 19-39 PAVLOS TEFARIKIS XAMOS 01:24:57.22 03:07:08.23
52 19-39 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ALEKOS TEAM 01:26:52.28 03:07:58.29
53 40-49 STAVROS AVRAMIDIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:30:28.67 03:08:12.17
54 40-49 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 01:23:15.22 03:10:13.50
55 19-39 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΔΥΚ 01:22:14.51 03:10:38.27
56 19-39 ΣΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 01:18:12.75 03:11:35.16
57 40-49 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΝ ΔΥΝΑΜΕΙ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ 01:28:52.21 03:12:30.50
58 40-49 CHRISTOS DELIGIANNIDIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:28:28.13 03:12:39.34
59 40-49 IOANNIS KATOS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:32:02.76 03:13:00.83
60 19-39 ALEXANDROS KARAGIANNIDIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:31:50.87 03:13:02.45
61 19-39 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΟΥΡΛΙΔΑΣ 01:31:06.46 03:14:27.82
62 19-39 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΟΤΖΑΜΠΟΥΙΚΗΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:30:54.43 03:14:44.66
63 19-39 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΒΕΝΤΡΑΣ TOP GYM 01:27:57.53 03:16:23.10
64 40-49 SOTIRIS RAMPOTAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:32:08.57 03:17:16.70
65 40-49 ΜΑΚΙΣ ΜΗΛΙΑΣ ΣΔΥΘ 01:35:06.65 03:19:33.11
66 19-39 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΚΡΙΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Λ.ΕΦ.Ε.Δ. 01:27:11.27 03:21:10.83
67 40-49 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ Α.Π.Σ ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 01:35:34.18 03:22:15.99
68 19-39 IOANNIS BASILKARIDIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:32:57.10 03:22:51.59
69 19-39 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΡΟΣ 01:27:19.69 03:25:11.82
70 40-49 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΟΪΑΣ 01:36:23.36 03:26:45.42
71 40-49 ΠΑΤΣΙΑΛΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 01:34:20.46 03:27:08.24
72 19-39 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΛΑΪΝΗΣ ATHLETA RUNNING TEAM 01:31:10.79 03:27:55.89
73 19-39 IOANNIS KAGOURAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:38:39.56 03:27:58.13
74 19-39 ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΣΙΑΠΕΚΙΔΗΣ @NONIMO CAFE 01:38:50.59 03:32:51.51
75 40-49 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΣΔΥΘ 01:42:28.80 03:32:59.11
76 50 IOANNIS DAFTSIOS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:35:46.16 03:40:36.61
77 19-39 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:39:24.58 03:42:11.18
78 19-39 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ 01:32:53.62 03:43:03.74
79 19-39 IOANNIS VOGIATZIS PATOSMOU 01:36:57.50 03:45:08.96
80 50 12 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΛΜΠΙΛΗΣ 01:42:39.18 03:45:57.72
81 40-49 11 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΡΑΜΝΑΛΗΣ Α.Ο. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΑΣ – KERKINI LAKE RUNNERS 01:49:01.81 03:46:40.47
82 40-49 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΣΜΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΥΛ. ΚΑΤΑΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ Β. ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ 01:45:33.92 03:49:21.16
83 19-39 ΤΣΑΧΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 02:01:20.00 03:52:23.12

119   
72   
106   
26   
125    ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΟΣ   
46     
155   
42   
54   
157   
92   
94   
120   
127   
190     
154   
97   
101   
100   
117     
28   
49   
109   
143   
59   
52   
95   
145     
84     
51     
39   
99   
70   
144   
96   
22   
75     
128   

 

126   
199     



Γενική κατάταξη

Page 3

84 50 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΤΣΙΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ Α.Π.Σ. Δ. ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:41:10.82 03:56:30.15
85 40-49 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕΝΤΕΛΑΣ ΚΟΥΦΑΛΙΑ 01:36:30.76 03:57:39.34
86 19-39 GEORGIOS KEFALAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:49:41.51 03:58:18.99
87 40-49 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΤΣΑΜΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ 02:01:00.20 03:59:41.31
88 40-49 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΠΕΝΑΚΗΣ 01:43:06.72 04:01:16.46
89 Women ΡΑΝΙΑ ΣΑΛΑΜΑΝΤΗ ΑΠΣΔ ΖΕΥΣ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ 01:38:16.36 04:01:45.18
90 19-39 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:46:06.62 04:10:21.47
91 40-49 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΔΥΘ 01:50:47.40 04:10:22.13
92 40-49 ΣΔΙ 01:14:12.95 DNF
93 40-49 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΟΚΑΚ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 01:16:02.68 DNF
94 40-49 SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:16:59.34 DNF
95 19-39 ΣΚΑ ΜΕΤΕΩΡΩΝ 01:32:25.43 DNF
96 19-39 SMF TEAM 01:34:01.27 DNF
97 50 ΑΠΣΔ ΖΕΥΣ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ 01:34:01.87 DNF
98 19-39 Α.Π.Σ.Δ. ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:40:07.70 DNF
99 50 01:41:52.71 DNF
100 40-49 ΛΥΚΟΙ-ΚΕΧΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ 01:42:00.52 DNF
101 40-49 ΣΔΥΘ 01:42:27.38 DNF
102 19-39 ΣΔΥΘ 01:42:28.19 DNF
103 19-39 2ΟΣ Π.Σ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:46:22.33 DNF
104 19-39 SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:47:31.93 DNF
105 50 01:48:58.79 DNF
106 19-39 01:50:18.20 DNF
107 40-49 ΣΔΥΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 01:50:57.53 DNF
108 40-49 01:54:25.26 DNF
109 40-49 SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:54:32.49 DNF
110 19-39 WWW.ZYGARIES.GR 01:57:26.93 DNF
111 40-49 ΣΔΥΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:57:30.30 DNF
112 19-39 ΣΕΒΑΣΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:57:31.68 DNF
113 19-39 ELASSONA GREEN RUNNING TEAM 01:58:40.00 DNF
114 19-39 01:58:48.77 DNF
115 19-39 01:59:09.97 DNF
116 19-39 ZEUS PIERIAS 01:59:16.73 DNF
117 40-49 151 GEORGE KOTTARAS 02:04:47.79
118 40-49 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 02:06:14.58 DNF
119 40-49 SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 02:06:30.73 DNF
120 40-49 ΟΡΘΟΠΑΙΔΙΚΟΣ "Π. ΦΥΤΙΛΗ" 02:08:37.86 DNF
121 40-49 ΣΔΥ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 02:11:53.49 DNF
122 19-39 02:13:33.27 DNF
123 40-49 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 02:13:42.23 DNF
124 40-49 ΜΠΑΪΡΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ XANTHI RUNNERS 02:18:07.14 DNF
125 40-49 ΣΕΒΑΣΘ 02:18:35.92 DNF
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Category Gender BIB Name Club 10km Finish 20km

1 15-18 Male ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΣΧΟΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 01:06:26.71 02:33:28.5353 
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Rank Name Club 10km Finish 20km

1 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΑΔΗΣ SALOMON HELLAS 00:54:54.77 01:51:52.44
2 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ 00:58:41.75 02:05:34.34
3 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ 01:02:56.00 02:17:54.21
4 ΣΥΜΕΩΝ ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΣΔ ΖΕΥΣ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ 01:05:49.53 02:22:52.71
5 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΖΟΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ BIKES-DYNAFIT RUN 01:01:35.85 02:25:05.20
6 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΟΣ SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS 01:06:53.20 02:25:18.54
7 ΧΑΡΙΤΩΝ ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS 01:09:25.46 02:27:05.65
8 DIMITRIOS FRIDAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:05:50.11 02:27:24.89
9 ANASTASIOS OURGANTZOGLOU Ο.Μ.ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 01:04:59.59 02:28:12.17
10 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΑΤΣΑΣ SIATISTA NOUNTAIN RUNNERS 01:09:29.89 02:33:28.53
11 ILIAS KOTZAOGLOU SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:08:49.60 02:34:23.25
12 13 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΠΑΤΖΙΟΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:10:57.64 02:34:28.14
13 ΒΗΣΣΑΡΙΩΝ ΠΑΙΔΟΚΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:08:39.80 02:40:43.73
14 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΟΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 01:12:04.00 02:41:00.00
15 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΟΡΟΜΠΙΛΗΣ 01:17:47.69 02:50:05.94
16 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ 01:19:04.60 02:53:16.69
17 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΕΡΧΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ IRENASTRAININGTEAM-AKSAM 01:20:58.67 02:53:46.13
18 VASILEIOS KAMPAKIS FLOGA - UFC- SFENDAMI 01:18:47.12 02:54:31.47
19 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ 01:19:17.74 02:56:39.40
20 NIKOLAOS SFITIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:27:11.12 02:59:44.22
21 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΤΑΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:20:01.48 03:02:09.28
22 ROMANOS PARRIS NIKAS 01:21:42.18 03:03:18.90
23 ACHILLEAS PETROPOULOS XAMOS 01:21:54.97 03:05:34.79
24 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΣΔΥΘ 01:24:03.19 03:06:00.36
25 PAVLOS TEFARIKIS XAMOS 01:24:57.22 03:07:08.23
26 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ALEKOS TEAM 01:26:52.28 03:07:58.29
27 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΔΥΚ 01:22:14.51 03:10:38.27
28 ΣΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 01:18:12.75 03:11:35.16
29 ALEXANDROS KARAGIANNIDIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:31:50.87 03:13:02.45
30 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΟΥΡΛΙΔΑΣ 01:31:06.46 03:14:27.82
31 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΟΤΖΑΜΠΟΥΙΚΗΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:30:54.43 03:14:44.66
32 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΒΕΝΤΡΑΣ TOP GYM 01:27:57.53 03:16:23.10
33 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΚΡΙΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Λ.ΕΦ.Ε.Δ. 01:27:11.27 03:21:10.83
34 IOANNIS BASILKARIDIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:32:57.10 03:22:51.59
35 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΡΟΣ 01:27:19.69 03:25:11.82
36 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΛΑΪΝΗΣ ATHLETA RUNNING TEAM 01:31:10.79 03:27:55.89
37 IOANNIS KAGOURAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:38:39.56 03:27:58.13
38 ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΣΙΑΠΕΚΙΔΗΣ @NONIMO CAFE 01:38:50.59 03:32:51.51
39 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:39:24.58 03:42:11.18

BIB  

3   
201     
194     
139   
148   
138   
137   
98   
43   
136   
105   

88   
198   
27     
129     
64   
121   
188     
111   
26   
46     
155   
42   
157   
92   
127   
190     
100   
117     
28   
49   
59   
95   
145     
39   
99   
70   
22   
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40 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ 01:32:53.62 03:43:03.74
41 IOANNIS VOGIATZIS PATOSMOU 01:36:57.50 03:45:08.96
42 ΤΣΑΧΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 02:01:20.00 03:52:23.12
43 GEORGIOS KEFALAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:49:41.51 03:58:18.99
44 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:46:06.62 04:10:21.47
45 ΣΚΑ ΜΕΤΕΩΡΩΝ 01:32:25.43 DNF
46 SMF TEAM 01:34:01.27 DNF
47 Α.Π.Σ.Δ. ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:40:07.70 DNF
48 ΣΔΥΘ 01:42:28.19 DNF
49 2ΟΣ Π.Σ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:46:22.33 DNF
50 SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:47:31.93 DNF
51 01:50:18.20 DNF
52 WWW.ZYGARIES.GR 01:57:26.93 DNF
53 ΣΕΒΑΣΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:57:31.68 DNF
54 ELASSONA GREEN RUNNING TEAM 01:58:40.00 DNF
55 01:58:48.77 DNF
56 01:59:09.97 DNF
57 ZEUS PIERIAS 01:59:16.73 DNF
58 02:13:33.27 DNF

75     
128   
199     
103   
90   
25    VASILEIOS SAKKAS 
69    NΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΗΣ 
81    ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΥ 
18    ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΠΗΛΙΟΣ 
116    ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΔΑΛΗΣ 
93    VASILIS ALEXOGLOU 
146    ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΗΣ   
156    ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΑΤΖΟΓΙΑΣ 
83    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
141    ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΛΙΑΚΟΥΡΑΣ 
134    ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΣ   
31    ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΤΣΟΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ   
153    EVANGELOS SKLIOPIDIS 
140    ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΑΝΑΣ   
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Name Club 10km Finish 20km

1 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΥΛΩΝΙΔΗΣ 00:59:18.30 02:06:47.15
2 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 01:01:21.13 02:09:34.53
3 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ 1000 ΔΕΝΤΡΑ/ WWW.VITA4YOU.GR 01:04:52.42 02:16:55.12
4 DIMITRIOS KOROLOGOS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:02:56.25 02:19:05.37
5 NIKOLAOS MANTSOS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:10:04.43 02:30:12.84
6 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΟΝΓΙΑΛΙΔΗΣ Α.Π.Σ.Δ. ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:08:19.39 02:31:08.98
7 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΜΙΛΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ 01:12:31.19 02:33:28.53
8 PAVLOS PANTELIADIS ZEUSRUNNERS 01:11:14.25 02:36:22.74
9 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΦΟΓΑΖΟΣ O.Π.Ο.Π. 01:12:12.77 02:47:17.82
10 73 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ MOUNTAIN RUNNERS 01:21:58.41 02:54:01.34
11 KOSTANTINOS MARTINIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:21:10.41 02:54:59.68
12 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΠΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ 01:23:15.63 02:55:01.90
13 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΠΣΔ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:27:17.88 03:01:10.64
14 GEORGIOS LIOUSAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:24:28.83 03:01:45.71
15 01:24:19.17 03:03:01.27
16 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΟΝΓΙΑΛΙΔΗΣ Α.Π.Σ.Δ. ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:24:22.31 03:06:52.56
17 STAVROS AVRAMIDIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:30:28.67 03:08:12.17
18 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 01:23:15.22 03:10:13.50
19 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΝ ΔΥΝΑΜΕΙ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ 01:28:52.21 03:12:30.50
20 CHRISTOS DELIGIANNIDIS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:28:28.13 03:12:39.34
21 IOANNIS KATOS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:32:02.76 03:13:00.83
22 SOTIRIS RAMPOTAS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:32:08.57 03:17:16.70
23 ΜΑΚΙΣ ΜΗΛΙΑΣ ΣΔΥΘ 01:35:06.65 03:19:33.11
24 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ Α.Π.Σ ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 01:35:34.18 03:22:15.99
25 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΟΪΑΣ 01:36:23.36 03:26:45.42
26 ΠΑΤΣΙΑΛΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 01:34:20.46 03:27:08.24
27 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΣΔΥΘ 01:42:28.80 03:32:59.11
28 11 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΡΑΜΝΑΛΗΣ 01:49:01.81 03:46:40.47
29 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΣΜΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΥΛ. ΚΑΤΑΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ Β. ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ 01:45:33.92 03:49:21.16
30 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕΝΤΕΛΑΣ ΚΟΥΦΑΛΙΑ 01:36:30.76 03:57:39.34

BIB  

17   
HARDBODY GYM & 
KOYRKOYRIKHS GROUP

192     
91   
104   
107   
55   
78     
150   
189   

108   
38   
72   
106   
125    ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΟΣ   
54   
94   
120   
154   
97   
101   
109   
143   
52   
84     
51     
144    Α.Ο. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΑΣ – KERKINI LAKE 

RUNNERS
126   
87   
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31 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΤΣΑΜΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ 02:01:00.20 03:59:41.31
32 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΠΕΝΑΚΗΣ 01:43:06.72 04:01:16.46
33 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΔΥΘ 01:50:47.40 04:10:22.13
34 ΣΔΙ 01:14:12.95 DNF
35 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΟΚΑΚ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 01:16:02.68 DNF
36 SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:16:59.34 DNF
37 ΛΥΚΟΙ-ΚΕΧΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ 01:42:00.52 DNF
38 ΣΔΥΘ 01:42:27.38 DNF
39 ΣΔΥΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 01:50:57.53 DNF
40 01:54:25.26 DNF
41 SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:54:32.49 DNF
42 ΣΔΥΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:57:30.30 DNF
43 151 GEORGE KOTTARAS 02:04:47.79 DNF
44 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 02:06:14.58 DNF
45 SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 02:06:30.73 DNF
46 ΟΡΘΟΠΑΙΔΙΚΟΣ "Π. ΦΥΤΙΛΗ" 02:08:37.86 DNF
47 ΣΔΥ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 02:11:53.49 DNF
48 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 02:13:42.23 DNF
49 ΜΠΑΪΡΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ XANTHI RUNNERS 02:18:07.14 DNF
50 ΣΕΒΑΣΘ 02:18:35.92 DNF

200     
74     
80   
50    ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΥ 
197   
112    GEORGIOS SIKALOS 
61    ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ 
19    ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΝΕΔΕΛΚΟΣ 
118    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΣΕΡΗΣ 
62    MΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΠΑΤΣΙΑΛΑΣ   
110    MAKIS PAPADAKIS 
86    ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΤΡΟΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

131    ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ 
152    IORDANIS KIRELTSOS 
21    ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΤΟΥΛΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ 
114    ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗΣ 
130    ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΑΖΙΑΝΗΣ 
193   
89    ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 



50+

Page 9

Name Club 10km Finish 20km

1 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗΣ DRASIBIKE KOMOTINI 01:16:34.46 02:44:57.13
2 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΣΔΟΕ ΕΟΡΔΑΙΑΣ 01:18:35.17 02:50:24.15
3 KAMΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΕΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 01:21:18.58 02:53:46.13
4 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΙΖΑΣ ΠΟ. ΦΥ. Ο. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 01:22:02.18 02:54:12.18
5 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 01:21:28.31 02:55:57.58
6 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΓΚΕΡΑΣ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 01:28:23.30 03:00:32.44
7 IOANNIS DAFTSIOS SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON 01:35:46.16 03:40:36.61
8 12 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΛΜΠΙΛΗΣ 01:42:39.18 03:45:57.72
9 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΤΣΙΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ Α.Π.Σ. Δ. ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ ΖΕΥΣ 01:41:10.82 03:56:30.15
10 ΑΠΣΔ ΖΕΥΣ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ 01:34:01.87 DNF
11 01:41:52.71 DNF
12 01:48:58.79 DNF

BIB  

48   
76   
191   
132   
195     
119   
96   

 
56   
66    ΨΩΜΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 
65    ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΡΕΒΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ   
147    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΣΙΡΩΝΑΣ   
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Rank Name Club

1 KATERINA CEKOSKA ΣΔΥΘ
2 ΙΡΕΝΑ ΜΑΛΙΜΠΟΡΣΚΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ IRENASTRAININGTEAM-AKSAM
3 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΜΑΡΤΟΥ KASIMIS TRAINING
4 ΡΑΝΙΑ ΣΑΛΑΜΑΝΤΗ ΑΠΣΔ ΖΕΥΣ ΠΙΕΡΙΑΣ

BIB  

135   
7   

123   
34   



Women

Page 11

10km Finish 20km

01:07:04.31 02:27:46.00
01:20:59.00 02:53:56.00
01:22:06.30 02:56:31.10
01:38:16.36 04:01:45.18
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